ISO 9001 Certified
Tel:
Fax:
(800)824-8766
(800)824-8329 -1-20120403
(800)TAITRON
(800)TAITFAX

Insertion force:  270g Max.
Retention force:  90g Min. Polarization mark
Part Number No.of
Contacts
Spacing
in inch
(mm)
Dimensions in inch(mm) Contact
Plating Diagram
A B C
T04-06        6
 0.300(7.62)
0.300(7.62) 0.300(7.62) 0.400(10.16)
Tin
T04-08        8 0.400(10.16) 0.300(7.62) 0.400(10.16)
T04-14      14 0.700(17.78) 0.300(7.62) 0.400(10.16)
T04-16      16 0.800(20.32) 0.300(7.62) 0.400(10.16)
T04-18      18 0.900(22.86) 0.300(7.62) 0.400(10.16)
T04-20      20 1.00(25.40) 0.300(7.62) 0.400(10.16)
T04-24S    24S 1.20(30.48) 0.300(7.62) 0.400(10.16)
T04-28S    28S 1.40(35.56) 0.300(7.62) 0.400(10.16)
T04-24      24
0.600(15.24)
1.20(30.48) 0.600(15.24) 0.700(17.78)
T04-28      28 1.40(35.56) 0.600(15.24) 0.700(17.78)
T04-32      32 1.60(40.64) 0.600(15.24) 0.700(17.78)
T04-40      40 2.00(50.80) 0.600(15.24) 0.700(17.78)